FlipCutter® III Drill
A New Standard in Arthroscopic Tunnel Drilling
02 I FlipCutter® III Drill
FlipCutter® III Drill
The new, innovative FlipCutter III drill is an adjustable,
variable-size, all-in-one guide pin and reamer that
allows minimally invasive socket creation from the
inside-out. Arthrex’s proprietary FlipCutter technology

Meniscal Root Repair Implant System, BioComposite SwiveLock® Anchor (AR-4550BC)
18 I FlipCutter® III Drill
Ordering Information
FlipCutter® III Drill (single use, sterile)
Product Description Item Number
FlipCutter III Drill, 6 mm-12 mm AR-1204FF
Implant Systems with a FlipCutter III Drill
Product Description Item Number
Each QuadLink™ Implant System includes: QuadPro™ tendon harvester, FiberTag® TightRope® RT and ABS implants, 11 mm round concave ABS button, FlipCutter
III drill, PassPort Button™ cannula, FiberStick™ and TigerStick® sutures, and FiberWire® and TigerWire® sutures
QuadLink Implant System, 8 mm AR-1288QIS-80
QuadLink Implant System, 9 mm AR-1288QIS-90
QuadLink Implant System, 10 mm AR-1288QIS-100
QuadLink Implant System, 11 mm AR-1288QIS-110
FiberTag TightRope and FlipCutter III Implant System (includes FiberStick suture) AR-1288RTT-FC3
Implant System, ACL TightRope II RT implant w/ FiberTape suture for InternalBrace™ technique, FlipCutter III drill, and FiberStick suture AR-1288RTIB-FC3
Implant System, ACL TightRope II BTB implant w/ FiberTape suture for InternalBrace technique, FlipCutter III drill, and FiberStick suture AR-1288BTBIB-FC3
ACL and PCL ToolBox Sets
Product Description Item Number
ACL ToolBox Set AR-1900S
Reference Knee Catalog for Complete ACL ToolBox Set Listing LB1-0115-EN
PCL ToolBox Set AR-1269S
Reference Knee Catalog for Complete PCL ToolBox Set Listing LB1-0115-EN
RetroConstruction™ Drill Guide Set (AR-1510S)
Product Description Item Number
Tibial ACL Marking Hook for RetroConstruction Drill Guide AR-1510T
Tibial PCL Marking Hook for RetroConstruction Drill Guide AR-1510PT
Femoral PCL Marking Hook for RetroConstruction Drill Guide AR-1510PF
Femoral ACL Marking Hook for RetroConstruction Drill Guide AR-1510F
Femoral ACL Curved Marking Hook for RetroConstruction Drill Guide AR-1510F-01
Multi-Use Marking Hook for RetroConstruction Drill Guide AR-1510M
Guide Pin Sleeve, 2.4 mm AR-1204F-24I
Obturator, 3.5 mm AR-1204F-OB
7 mm Stepped Drill Sleeve, ratcheting AR-1510FS-7
10 mm Stepped Drill Sleeve, ratcheting AR-1204FDS-10
Drill Sleeve for RetroConstruction Drill Guide, 3.5 mm AR-1510D
Drill Sleeve for Side-Release Handle, 2.4 mm, ratcheting AR-1510FD-24
Side-Release RetroConstruction Handle AR-1510HR
RetroConstruction Drill Guide System Case AR-1510C
FlipCutter® III Drill I 19
Optional Instrumentation
Product Description Item Number
Pin Tip Tibial ACL Drill Guide AR-1510GT
RetroConstruction Marking Hook for Tibial ACLR, 52.5˚ (for RetroDrill® system) AR-1510R
Footprint Femoral ACL Guide, left AR-1510FL
Footprint Femoral ACL Guide, right AR-1510FR
Footprint Femoral ACL Guide w/ 7 mm Offset, left AR-1510FPL
Footprint Femoral ACL Guide w/ 7 mm Offset, right AR-1510FPR
Pin Tip Tibial Marking Hook ACL Guide, small angle AR-1510GTS
Footprint Femoral ACL Guide, small angle, right AR-1510FRS
Footprint Femoral ACL Guide, small angle, left AR-1510FLS
Anatomic Contour PCL Guide, left AR-1510PTL
Anatomic Contour PCL Guide, right AR-1510PTR
Drill Tip Guide Pin, 3.5 mm (predrill for FlipCutter® system) AR-1250F
TightRope® Implants